

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

April 12, 2021

Contact: Mary England, President & CEO Cell Phone: 619-251-7730 Email: maryengland@lamesachamber.com

The La Mesa Chamber of Commerce Invites You to Welcome San Diego Aesthetics & Med Spa Open House & Ribbon Cutting Happens on April 24th

La Mesa, California, April 12, 2021 - On Saturday, April 24, 2021 the La Mesa Chamber of Commerce invites you to join them at the open house and ribbon cutting of San Diego Aesthetics & Med Spa, located at 8710 La Mesa Blvd. in La Mesa. Meet the team offering the highest quality of aesthetic and skin care services, that strive to make you look and feel your best, both inside and out. The open house will take place on Saturday, April 24th between the hours of 3 p.m. - 8 p.m., with the "official" ribbon cutting taking place at 5:00 p.m. Appetizers and cold beverages will be served throughout the event. RSVP to: rsvp@lamesachamber.com.

A variety of services are offered by San Diego Aesthetics & Med Spa such as: Injectables -Boxtox, Dermal filler, Dysport, Kybella, facials, tattoo removal, laser hair removal, Erbium resurfacing and more. This team is committed to enhance and highlight the distinctive features that make you unique. Join us and meet the team that is ready to serve you - Dr. Scott Musicant, Medical Director, Molly Shea, Lead Aesthetic Nurse, Maura McGraw, Office Manager, and Karrie Musicant, Physician's Assistant. We encourage you to visit this fantastic addition to the La Mesa business community at 8710 La Mesa Blvd. For more information: <u>www.sdamedspa.com</u> or call 619-303-0988.

###